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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
14.09.13 - 14.09.13

OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl - Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Schützen und Nennungen
Status: 15.Sep.2013 - 09:14 - Seite: 1

Pers Start F J2 JS JU M S1 S1F S2 S2A S3

***TOTAL*** 68 68 3 4 6 3 15 10 5 4 13 5

ES300 SG in Steyr 1 1 1

IB100 Priv.SG Braunau 4 4 1 1 2

KK100 KSG Kirchdorf 4 4 1 2 1

KM100 SV Molln 2 2 1 1

LE100 Priv. SG Enns 14 14 3 1 4 1 1 3 1

LN100 Nettingsdorfer SV 2 2 1 1

PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen 6 6 1 2 1 2

SB200 Priv. Bad Ischl 1 1 1

SE100 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 6 6 1 3 1 1

SL100 Priv.SV Lauffen 2 2 1 1

TG200 SV Grünau/Almtal 1 1 1

TG300 ASKÖ Gmunden 2 2 2

TM100 Priv.SV Mondsee 5 5 1 1 3

TP100 SG Puchheim 1907 4 4 1 1 1 1

TV100 SV Vöcklabruck 1876 4 4 2 1 1

WM100 SG Marchtrenk 5 5 1 1 2 1

WW200 Pol.SV Wels 5 5 3 1 1
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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
14.09.13 - 14.09.13

OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl - Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Medaillen- /
Platzierungsspiegel

Status: 15.Sep.2013 / 09:14 - Seite: 1

Einzel 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. >10 DNS
10 10 10 8 6 3 3 3 3 3 6 3

SG Puchheim 1907 3 1

Priv. SG Enns 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1

Priv.SG Braunau 1 3

Pol.SV Wels 1 1 1 1 1
KSG Kirchdorf 1 1 1 1

ASKÖ Gmunden 1 1

SV Vöcklabruck 1876 1 1 1 1

SG Marchtrenk 2 1 1 1

St.Georgen/Gusen 1 1 1 2 1

Nettingsdorfer SV 2
Kranzlsch. Ebensee 1 1 1 1 1 1

Priv.SV Lauffen 1 1

Priv.SV Mondsee 1 1 1 2

Priv. Bad Ischl 1

SG in Steyr 1

SV Molln 1 1
SV Grünau/Almtal 1

Mannschaft 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. >10 DNS

3 3 3 2 1 1 1

Priv. SG Enns 2 1
Priv.SG Braunau 1

SG Marchtrenk 1 1

Pol.SV Wels 1

Kranzlsch. Ebensee 1

SV Vöcklabruck 1876 1

KSG Kirchdorf 1
Priv.SV Mondsee 1

St.Georgen/Gusen 1 1

SG Puchheim 1907 1

Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. >10 DNS

13 13 13 10 7 4 4 3 3 3 6 3

Priv. SG Enns 4 2 2 3 2 2 1 1

SG Puchheim 1907 3 1 1

Priv.SG Braunau 2 3

Pol.SV Wels 1 2 1 1 1
KSG Kirchdorf 1 1 1 1 1

SV Vöcklabruck 1876 1 1 1 1 1

ASKÖ Gmunden 1 1

SG Marchtrenk 3 1 2 1

St.Georgen/Gusen 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

Kranzlsch. Ebensee 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Priv.SV Mondsee 2 1 1 2

Nettingsdorfer SV 2

Priv.SV Lauffen 1 1

Priv. Bad Ischl 1

SG in Steyr 1

SV Molln 1 1
SV Grünau/Almtal 1
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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl - Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Endergebnis - 14.Sep.2013 / 16:41

Frauen
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges

1 Mag.TIME Regina 41 SG Puchheim 1907 94 94 96 93 0 377
2 KRUSCHITZ Andrea 42 Priv.SG Braunau 90 86 86 84 0 346
3 BSc.BARTH Maria 39 St.Georgen/Gusen 84 84 89 84 0 341

Jugend 2
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 IZ Ges

1 STIX Andreas 49 SG Puchheim 1907 84 86 0 170
2 PETERMAIR Doris 48 Priv. SG Enns 82 79 0 161
3 HÖLLER Lena 50 Priv. SG Enns 78 70 0 148
4 EHRENHAUSER Kevin 68 Priv. SG Enns 71 58 0 129

Jungschützen
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges

1 RUBINCHIK Sofia 47 Pol.SV Wels 82 94 96 95 0 367
2 ZIMMER Patrick 71 SG Marchtrenk 92 90 92 92 0 366
3 HÖLLER Rita 44 Priv. SG Enns 84 76 91 87 0 338
4 FRIEDL Yannik 43 Pol.SV Wels 76 76 91 83 0 326
5 SCHALLER Jan 45 Pol.SV Wels 73 72 83 74 0 302

HUBER Dominik 46 SG Puchheim 1907 0 0 0 0 0 DNS

Junioren
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges

1 BRUNTHALER Michael 58 SG Puchheim 1907 93 91 97 87 0 368
2 HAIM Michael 59 Pol.SV Wels 89 86 89 93 0 357
3 SCHUSTER Matthias 60 SG Marchtrenk 86 80 84 84 0 334

Männer
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges

1 RUMPLMAYR Johannes 52 KSG Kirchdorf 90 95 95 91 0 371
2 ÖSTERBAUER Manfred 64 Priv.SG Braunau 91 92 96 87 2 366
3 Ing.PRIMIG Thomas 53 Priv.SV Lauffen 93 88 95 90 1 366
4 WEIS Reinhard 69 SG in Steyr 87 94 92 88 0 361
5 KARAN Markus 55 Priv. SG Enns 88 86 92 92 3 358
6 Mag.RIEDL Alfred 51 SV Vöcklabruck 1876 90 85 86 97 1 358
7 HÖGL Andreas 61 SV Vöcklabruck 1876 90 84 92 91 0 357
8 GLANINGER Dietmar 70 Priv. SG Enns 89 86 90 90 0 355
9 SOERENSEN Casper 63 Pol.SV Wels 91 88 85 88 0 352

10 MAIER Harald 57 Priv. SG Enns 82 86 85 88 0 341
11 AICHINGER Othmar 54 St.Georgen/Gusen 83 84 92 81 0 340
12 SWOBODA Christian 67 Priv. SG Enns 79 86 85 81 0 331
13 DAXNER Johann 66 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 81 85 82 80 0 328

RIEPERT Walter 62 St.Georgen/Gusen 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
INNREITHER Georg 65 SV Molln 0 0 0 0 0 DNS
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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl - Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Endergebnis - 14.Sep.2013 / 14:28

Senioren 1
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges
1 HEISE Christian 35 Priv.SG Braunau 93 94 95 93 0 375
2 DREER Thomas 32 Priv.SG Braunau 91 94 95 94 0 374
3 TRAUNER Reinhard 30 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 85 89 93 92 0 359
4 RUMPLMAYR Christian 36 KSG Kirchdorf 91 85 84 82 1 342
5 GEBESMAIER Ernst 40 SV Molln 82 86 92 82 0 342
6 BUCHEGGER Alfred 27 KSG Kirchdorf 84 82 91 84 0 341
7 SCHWAIGER Herbert 23 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 87 85 82 85 0 339
8 KAUBE Günter 28 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 80 87 85 78 0 330
9 RIEDL Herbert 31 SV Vöcklabruck 1876 86 77 86 64 0 313

10 STROBL Matthias 37 Priv.SV Mondsee 73 81 77 79 0 310

Seniorinen
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges
1 BRANDMAIER Karin 38 SV Vöcklabruck 1876 90 83 87 92 0 352
2 BERNHART Herta 26 Priv. SG Enns 86 91 84 85 0 346
3 GRABNER Maria 29 Priv.SV Mondsee 73 88 87 87 0 335
4 PLASSER Susanne 34 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 75 77 87 75 0 314
5 LARNDORFER Elke 33 St.Georgen/Gusen 81 78 78 71 0 308

Senioren 2
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges
1 DREER Wolfgang 12 ASKÖ Gmunden 88 91 90 91 0 360
2 MAURER Franz 13 SG Marchtrenk 89 86 85 88 0 348
3 HOFER Andreas 17 ASKÖ Gmunden 85 90 88 84 0 347
4 NEFF Heinz 15 Priv.SV Lauffen 76 88 87 88 0 339
5 KOLANO Otto 24 Priv. SG Enns 84 88 91 73 0 336

Senioren 2a
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 IZ Ges
1 ARZT Florian 22 Priv. SG Enns 88 92 94 92 0 366
2 KLUTSCH Helmut 21 KSG Kirchdorf 85 87 86 84 0 342
3 FLATTINGER Adolf 16 Nettingsdorfer SV 81 84 82 83 0 330
4 HOUDEK Hellmuth 14 Priv. Bad Ischl 79 86 87 64 0 316

Senioren 3
Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein S-1 S-2 S-3 IZ Ges
1 WINTER Josef 6 Priv. SG Enns 97 100 98 0 295
2 HALMDIENST Gernot 4 St.Georgen/Gusen 97 96 100 0 293
3 MITTERMEIR Franz 19 Nettingsdorfer SV 97 95 97 0 289
4 Ing.GOLSER Herbert 3 Priv. SG Enns 93 97 98 0 288
5 HOLZINGER Walter 2 SG Marchtrenk 95 93 96 0 284
6 RUMPLMAYR Hans 18 SV Grünau/Almtal 90 94 93 0 277
7 DAXAUER Adolf 10 Priv.SV Mondsee 91 93 92 0 276
8 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günther 8 Priv. SG Enns 94 94 83 3 271
9 BRENNSTEINER Josef 5 SG Marchtrenk 89 93 89 1 271

10 VOGL Josef 9 Kranzlsch. Ebensee 92 92 86 0 270
11 WESENAUER Johann 1 Priv.SV Mondsee 90 91 88 0 269
12 WIENERROITHER Josef 20 Priv.SV Mondsee 89 86 93 0 268
13 RIEPERT Horst Harald 7 St.Georgen/Gusen 82 86 83 0 251
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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Endergebnis - 14.Sep.2013 / 18:35

Team Allgemeine Klasse
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Ges

Priv. SG Braunau 275 280 286 274 11151
64 ÖSTERBAUER Manfred 91 92 96 87 366
35 HEISE Christian 93 94 95 93 375
32 DREER Thomas 91 94 95 94 374

PSV Wels 262 268 270 276 10762
63 SOERENSEN Casper 91 88 85 88 352
59 HAIM Michael 89 86 89 93 357

47 RUBINCHIK Sofia 82 94 96 95 367

SV Vöcklabruck 270 252 265 280 10673
51 RIEDL Alfred 90 85 86 97 358
38 BRANDMAIER Karin 90 83 87 92 352
61 HÖGL Andreas 90 84 92 91 357

Priv. SG Enns 259 258 267 270 10544
57 MAIER Harald 82 86 85 88 341
55 KARAN Markus 88 86 92 92 358
70 GLANINGER Dietmar 89 86 90 90 355

SG Marchtrenk 267 256 261 264 10485
71 ZIMMER Patrick 92 90 92 92 366
60 SCHUSTER Matthias 86 80 84 84 334
13 MAURER Franz 89 86 85 88 348

SV St.Georgen/Gusen 248 246 259 236 9896
54 AICHINGER Othmar 83 84 92 81 340
33 LARNDORFER Elke 81 78 78 71 308

39 BARTH Maria 84 84 89 84 341

SV Puchheim 187 185 193 180 7457
41 TIME Regina 94 94 96 93 377
58 BRUNTHALER Michael 93 91 97 87 368
46 HUBER Dominik 0 0
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OÖM 2013-Feuergewehr 100m
OÖ-LSV/Priv.SV Bad Ischl Bad Ischl/Brandenberg

Endergebnis - 14.Sep.2013 / 14:28

Team Senioren
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 Ges

Priv.SG Enns 258 271 269 250 10481
22 ARZT Florian 88 92 94 92 366
24 KOLANO Otto 84 88 91 73 336
26 BERNHART Herta 86 91 84 85 346

KSV Ebensee 252 261 260 255 10282
23 SCHWAIGER Herbert 87 85 82 85 339
28 KAUBE Günter 80 87 85 78 330

30 TRAUNER Reinhard 85 89 93 92 359

KSG Kirchdorf 260 254 261 250 10253
21 KLUTSCH Helmut 85 87 86 84 342
27 BUCHEGGER Alfred 84 82 91 84 341
36 RUMPLMAYR Christian 91 85 84 82 342

Team Senioren 3
Rng Mannschaft/Schützen S-1 S-2 S-3 Ges

Priv. SG Enns 190 197 196 5831
3 GOLSER Herbert 93 97 98 288
6 WINTER Josef 97 100 98 295

SG Marchtrenk 184 186 185 5552
2 HOLZINGER Walter 95 93 96 284
5 BRENNSTEINER Josef 89 93 89 271

Priv. SV Mondsee 181 184 180 5453
1 WESENAUER Johann 90 91 88 269
10 DAXAUER Adolf 91 93 92 276

SV St.Georgen/Gusen 179 182 183 5444
4 HALMDIENST Gernot 97 96 100 293
7 RIEPERT Horst Harald 82 86 83 251


